1 PS8929A               02/19/08
Block Diagram
PI6C3503
Low Power Spread Spectrum
Frequency Multiplier
Features
• Produces a 1 time spread spectrum clock signal from the input
frequency.

Low Power Spread
Spectrum Frequency Multiplier
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description
PI6C3503TE T Pb-Free & Green, 6-Pin SOT-23
PI6C3503ZCE ZC Pb-Free & Green, 6-Pin TDFN
PI6C3503WE W Pb-free & Green, 8-Pin SOIC
PI6C3503LE L Pb-free & Green, 8-Pin TSSOP
Notes:
1.   Thermal characteristics and package top marking can be found at www.pericom.com/packaging.
2.   E=Pb-free and Green package
3. Adding an X suffi x = Tape/Reel